



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELM & DECICCO, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Mobilization			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	40,000.00000	40,000.00	68,287.00000	68,287.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002	154003P	(1)	1,355,000.00000	1,355,000.00	1,550,000.00000	1,550,000.00	1,700,000.00000	1,700,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0003	155015M	1.000	80,000.00000	80,000.00	38,275.00000	38,275.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	U						
0004	155033M	24.000	3,600.00000	86,400.00	5,380.00000	129,120.00	7,000.00000	168,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO						
0005	153003P	(1)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	12,600.00000	12,600.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO, INC.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Mobilization			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0006	153005M	23.000	500.00000	11,500.00	500.00000	11,500.00	800.00000	18,400.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0007	161003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
Section Totals:				\$1,600,400.00		\$1,812,182.00		\$2,069,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Demolition			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0008	201006P (1)	960,000.00000	960,000.00	914,000.00000	914,000.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00
	CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0705-151						
0009	201006P (1)	1,318,000.00000	1,318,000.00	952,000.00000	952,000.00	575,000.00000	575,000.00
	CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0905-152						
0010	201039P (1)	125,000.00000	125,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	500,000.00000	500,000.00
	TEMPORARY SHIELDING 0705-151						
0011	201039P (1)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	500,000.00000	500,000.00
	TEMPORARY SHIELDING 0905-152						
Section Totals:			\$2,553,000.00		\$2,166,000.00		\$2,125,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	Construction			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0012	506003P (1)	2,655,000.00000	2,655,000.00	2,497,000.00000	2,497,000.00	3,000,000.00000	3,000,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL 0705-151 LS						
0013	506003P (1)	1,735,000.00000	1,735,000.00	2,608,000.00000	2,608,000.00	2,100,000.00000	2,100,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL 0905-152 LS						
0014	558005P 1,300.000	178.00000	231,400.00	224.00000	291,200.00	200.00000	260,000.00
	RIVET REPLACEMENT 0705-151 U						
0015	558005P 1,100.000	178.00000	195,800.00	224.00000	246,400.00	200.00000	220,000.00
	RIVET REPLACEMENT 0905-152 U						
0016	MMG093M 5,200.000	87.00000	452,400.00	78.00000	405,600.00	90.00000	468,000.00
	FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYMER PANELS 0705-151 SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0003	Construction			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0017	MMG093M FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYMER PANELS 0905-152	4,900.000	67.00000	328,300.00	78.00000	382,200.00	85.00000	416,500.00
0018	755003P TOWER ELEVATORS 0705-151	1.000	1,650,000.00000	1,650,000.00	2,317,000.00000	2,317,000.00	2,178,000.00000	2,178,000.00
0019	755003P TOWER ELEVATORS 0905-152	1.000	1,550,000.00000	1,550,000.00	2,317,000.00000	2,317,000.00	2,375,000.00000	2,375,000.00
0020	750050P ELECTRICAL WORK 0705-151	(1)	280,000.00000	280,000.00	330,000.00000	330,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
0021	750050P ELECTRICAL WORK 0905-152	(1)	321,000.00000	321,000.00	223,000.00000	223,000.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
0022	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00	20,268.00000	20,268.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22472

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: September 26, 2023

District(s): N1

Call Order: 472

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 09/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 1&9T Pas & Hac Mov Bridge Elevator Rep Contract 2022-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$9,413,900.00		\$11,637,668.00		\$11,482,500.00
Contract Totals			\$13,567,300.00		\$15,615,850.00		\$15,676,500.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$13,567,300.00		\$15,615,850.00		15,676,500.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

